MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE, TALEGAON DABHDE DEPT. OF OPHTHALMOLOGY
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME PG Teaching MONTH -NOVEMBER 2022

Date

PG Activity

Incharge Teacher

Name of Presenter |

01.11.2022-Tues

Seminar-Embryology of Eye

Dr. Smita Pawar

Dr. Avin T

Khushiramani

02.11.2022-Wed

Group Discussion- Diabetic Retinopathy

03.11.2022-Thur..

.Case Presentation-Narrow angle glaucoma

Dr. Gupta

Dr. Sujit Bahekar

04.11.2022-Fri

Journal Club-Intravitreal methotrexate for the
prevention & treatment of proliferative
vitreoretinopathy in Rhegmatogenous Retinal
Detachment a Systemic Review

Dr. Gupta

Dr. Sujit Bahekar

07.11.2022-Mon

Case Presentation

Dr Smita Pawar

Dr. Viraj Padwal

08.11.2022-Tues

Seminar-Anatomy of Eyelid

Dr. Pradnya
Bhalerao

Dr. Prachi Kadam

09.11.2022-Wed

Webinar- Discussion advance cataract solutions

Dr. Vibhavari

AIOS

10.11.2022-Thur

Journal Club-Peripapillary Retinal Nerve fiber Layer | Dr. Sachin Dr. Omkar Poredi
thickness variations with myopia Mantawar
14.11.2022-Mon | Case Presentation Dr. Gupta Dr. Sujit Bahekar
15.11.2022-Tues..|-Seminar-Orbit Dr. Suneeta Dr. Sonali Shevgan
Jagtap

16.11.2022-Wed

Webinar-Walk in Glaucoma patient in your OPD-
How to diagnose treat and when to order

Dr. Smita Pawar

AIOS

17.11.2022-Thur | Journal Club-Relationship between optical coherence | Dr. Suneeta Dr. Kalpesh Patil
tomography retinal parameters & visual acuity in Jagtap
Diabetic macular edema
21.11.2022-Mon | Case Presentation- Dr. Gupta Dr. Viraj Padwal
22.11.2022-Tues | Seminar-Anatomy of Retina Dr. Pradnya Dr. Avin
Bhalerao Khushiramani
23.11.2022-Wed | Webinar-Challenges in Retinoblastoma Dr. Yogendra Dr. Gangadhar
Vabale Sundar -AIOS
24.11.2022-Thur | Journal Club Prospective study to evaluate incidence | Dr. Smita Pawar | Dr. Avin
& indications for early detection of Ethambutol Khushiramani

toxicity

28.11.2022-Mon

Case Presentation-

Dr. Suneeta
Jagtap

Dr. Sujit Bahekar

29.11.2022-Tues

Seminar-Anatomy of Cornea

Dr. Smita Pawar

Dr. Kalpesh Patil

30.11.2022-Wed

Webinar- Reports in management of infective
keratitis

Dr. Yogendra
Vabale

AIOS

Timing- Between 2 to 4pm
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